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600m, U10M, U10W 10.09.2025 / 18:40
Batterie
Rango Pettor

ale
Nome Anno Naz Società Prestazione

1 116 Odigwe Francesco 2017 SUI SAL Lugano 2:09.59 1./I

2 22 Solari Lia 2016 SUI SAL Lugano 2:09.65 1./II

3 17 Garasevic Emily 2017 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale 2:11.24 2./II

4 16 Domeniconi Linda 2017 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:12.15 3./II

5 21 Garasevic Natan 2016 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale 2:12.79 2./I

6 23 Stampanoni Alina 2016 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:13.43 4./II

7 13 Altendorfer Kayla 2017 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:26.14 5./II

8 18 Piccardo Zoe 2017 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:31.16 6./II

9 10 Schneebeli Thea 2018 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:31.25 7./II

10 1 Ferretti Caterina 2018 SUI SP Locarnese 2:32.74 8./II

11 15 Bettoli Diego 2017 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:32.84 3./I

12 8 Merazzi Camilla 2018 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:37.27 9./II

13 20 Bettinelli Gaia 2016 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:38.49 10./II

14 12 Zanetti Flora 2018 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:39.80 11./II

15 2 Fontana Giulia 2018 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:47.73 12./II

16 19 Airaldi Eva 2016 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:52.52 13./II

17 117 Marzullo Elia 2021 SUI Individuale 3:56.48 4./I

3 Gadoni Greta 2018 SUI USC Capriaschese DNF -/II

600m, U10 Uomini (da disciplina comune) 10.09.2025 / 18:40
Batterie
Rango Pettor

ale
Nome Anno Naz Società Prestazione

1 116 Odigwe Francesco 2017 SUI SAL Lugano 2:09.59 1./I

2 21 Garasevic Natan 2016 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale 2:12.79 2./I

3 15 Bettoli Diego 2017 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:32.84 3./I

4 117 Marzullo Elia 2021 SUI Individuale 3:56.48 4./I

600m, U10 Donne (da disciplina comune) 10.09.2025 / 18:40
Batterie
Rango Pettor

ale
Nome Anno Naz Società Prestazione

1 22 Solari Lia 2016 SUI SAL Lugano 2:09.65 1./II

2 17 Garasevic Emily 2017 SUI ASSPO Riva San Vitale 2:11.24 2./II

3 16 Domeniconi Linda 2017 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:12.15 3./II

4 23 Stampanoni Alina 2016 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:13.43 4./II

5 13 Altendorfer Kayla 2017 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:26.14 5./II

6 18 Piccardo Zoe 2017 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:31.16 6./II

7 10 Schneebeli Thea 2018 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:31.25 7./II

8 1 Ferretti Caterina 2018 SUI SP Locarnese 2:32.74 8./II

9 8 Merazzi Camilla 2018 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:37.27 9./II

10 20 Bettinelli Gaia 2016 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:38.49 10./II

11 12 Zanetti Flora 2018 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:39.80 11./II

12 2 Fontana Giulia 2018 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:47.73 12./II

13 19 Airaldi Eva 2016 SUI USC Capriaschese 2:52.52 13./II

3 Gadoni Greta 2018 SUI USC Capriaschese DNF -/II


